G4PH40UD2
Part Number
Manufacturer

Description

Quantity Available

Datasheets

G4PH40UD2 Price

TECHNOLOGY

G4PH40UD2

IR

5000 pcs in stock

Request Price & Lead Time Online
or Email us: Info@ariat-tech.com

Technical Information of G4PH40UD2

Manufacturer Part Number

Manufacturer

Package / Case

Condtion

Lead Time

Shipping by

RFQ Email

G4PH40UD2

IR

TO-3P

New Original Stock
2-3days after payment.
DHL / Fedex / UPS

Info@ariat-tech.com

Category
Description
Quantity Available 5000

Warranty

Payment

Port HongKong

G4PH40UD2 Details PDF
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GET A QUOTE

Integrated Circuits (ICs)

100% Perfect Functions

PayPal / Telegraphic Transfer / Western Union

\

<
k=

G4PH40UD2 5000pcs New and Original in Stock, Find G4PH40UD2 Stock, Datasheet, PDF, Inventory at Ariat-Tech.com Online, Order G4PH40UD2 IR with warrantied and
confidence. RFQ G4PH40UD2 : Info@Ariat-Tech.com

Related parts for G4PH40UD2
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G4PH40UD2 Stock

G4PH40UD2 Inventory

Inquiry G4PH40UD2

G4PH40UD2 Datasheet

Part Number

AXW1304A

BFC238331433

CPS22-LA0O0A10-SNCCWTNF-AIOGYVAR-W1035-S

GPS157N-S3-10-A

2716101

592D 158X06R3X2T20H

M39003/01-7082/HSD

CPS19-NOOOA10-SNCCWTNF-AIORWVAR-W1061-
S

G4P109-LF

MS27484E14B5SD

G4P209N-LF

TMS320VC5402PGE

AMPMEDC-11.0592

XNK1LUY11D

S472Z33Y5VNGBUJ5R

82334502

RG1608P-2670-D-T5

G4P209N LF

SIT1602BI-13-28E-38.400000D

G4PH40UD2 Price
G4PH40UD2 Digikey
G4PH40UD2 Image

Download G4PH40UD2 Datasheet

Description

HOUSING 30PIN MIL CONN

CAP FILM 0.043UF 5% 1KVDC RADIAL

SWITCH PUSHBUTTON SPST 100MA
42V

GPS157N-S3-10-A INPAQ

CONN TERM BLK FEED THRU 14-
30AWG

CAP TANT 1500UF 6.3V 20% 5829

CAP TANT 15UF 5% 20V AXIAL

SWITCH PUSH SPST-NO 100MA 42V

CONN PLUG 5POS STRAIGHT W/SCKT

TMS320VC5402PGE TI

OSC MEMS XO 11.0592MHZ OE

LED 1POS YELLOW DIFFUSED CBI

CAP CER 4700PF 1KV Y5V RADIAL

MOTOR 82330 GEARBOX OVOID 2 RPM

RES SMD 267 OHM 0.5% 1/10W 0603

-40 TO 85C, 2520, 50PPM, 2.8V, 3

G4PH40UD2 Electronics
Supplier G4PH40UD2
G4PH40UD2 Picture

Manufacturer IR

Electronics Components Distributor — IC Chips & IGBT Module Supplier.

RFQ Email: Info@ariat-tech.com Website: https://www.ariat-tech.com

Copyright Notice © 1996-2019 ARIAT TECHNOLOGY LIMITED. All rights reserved.

Manufacturer

Panasonic Industrial Automation
Sales

Vishay BC Components

Schurter

INPAQ

Phoenix Contact

Electro-Films (EFI) / Vishay

Vishay Sprague

Schurter

DELTA

Amphenol Aerospace Operations

Bothhand

Tl

Abracon Corporation

SunLED

Vishay BC Components

Crouzet

Susumu

Bothhand

SITIME

G4PH40UD2 Components
Order G4PH40UD2 Online

G4PH40UD2 PDF

Quantity

500 pcs

500 pcs

500 pcs

300 pcs

500 pcs

1197 pcs

500 pcs

500 pcs

5000 pcs

500 pcs

5000 pcs

25 pcs

500 pcs

500 pcs

500 pcs

500 pcs

500 pcs

5000 pcs

500 pcs
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